
DATE DAY SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES

March 21, 2022 Monday Biology English ASL ***

March 22, 2022 Tuesday Psychology Psychology Psychology

March 23, 2022 Wednesday English ASL Business Studies English ASL

March 24, 2022 Thursday Physics Hindustani Music Hindustani Music

March 25, 2022 Friday Physics Accountancy Mathematics

March 26, 2022 Saturday *** *** ***

March 27, 2022 Sunday *** *** ***

March 28, 2022 Monday *** Economics Economics

March 29, 2022 Tuesday *** Economics Economics

March 30, 2022 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics History

March 31, 2022 Thursday *** *** Political Science

April 1, 2022 Friday *** *** Geography

April 2, 2022 Saturday *** *** ***

April 3, 2022 Sunday *** *** ***

April 4, 2022 Monday Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science

April 5, 2022 Tuesday Chemistry Commercial Art Commercial Art

April 6, 2022 Wednesday Chemistry German ASL French ASL

April 7, 2022 Thursday PHE PHE PHE

April 8, 2022 Friday PHE PHE PHE

# The dates of KTPI practicals will be announced later.

# Students should be in proper school uniform for the practical examination.

# Students should carry the practical / activity / project files and other necessities.
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